Namn

Klass A
1 Johan Sjodin
2 Peter Ottosson
3 Andreas Larsen
4 Joakim Mellberg

Klass B
1 Anders Lindbergh

Klass C
1 Fredrik Granath
2 Bo Edin
3 Svante Ekberg
4 Bengt Pettersson

5 Thomas Hermansson

6 Peter Ottosson

7 Joakim Mellberg

8 Andreas Larsen

9 Marco Norrgard
10 Jonas Strandman
11 Martin Jacobsson
12 Kenneth Kdgerud

Klass R
1 Fredrik Granath
2 Bengt Pettersson

Klass Vy
1 Anders Lindbergh

Klass Vi
1 Sven Rosbdick
2 Bjorn Soderberg

Kretsmdsterskap i Militdr snabbmatch 2017-09-16

Forening

Smedsbo PK
Smedsbo PK
Smedsbo PK
Smedsbo PK

Sala PK

Viisterds PS
Viisterds PS
Aros PK
Smedsbo PK
Aros PK
Smedsbo PK
Smedsbo PK
Smedsbo PK
Aros PK
Viisterds PS
Smedsbo PK
Aros PK

Viisterds PS
Smedsbo PK

Sala PK

Viisterds PS
Viisterds PS

44 43 44 44 42 47 47 42 41 45 38 48
44 44 45 47 47 40 44 42 38 41 41 38
42 43 45 44 41 39 41 42 27 44 40 40
43 40 44 44 46 46 33 42 42 27 19 32

29 37 36 32 30 27 26 48 37 18 25 23

49 48 47 47 49 48 47 48 47 35 45 49
44 41 48 47 48 45 48 47 45 47 45 44
44 43 44 46 47 46 44 45 42 36 44 41
41 38 43 45 43 40 44 43 43 45 42 38
45 46 49 44 37 42 44 32 40 42 39 41
44 41 45 42 41 39 37 39 42 45 44 41
46 47 43 43 44 43 41 34 41 35 34 47
42 49 43 46 35 39 39 44 41 31 42 36
41 42 44 34 30 41 44 39 42 39 33 41
42 39 38 44 32 34 43 38 43 31 43 36
37 39 38 47 42 31 37 44 25 36 39 40
38 24 47 43 41 29 40 31 30 26 27 29

40 37 42 46 34 40 42 37 39 46 38 36
40 35 37 42 32 27 30 33 38 27 43 41

35 21 29 36 32 34 45 36 23 35 42 36

44 42 43 45 48 47 44 47 44 45 43 42
46 44 42 43 40 37 38 41 42 37 27 28

Resultat

525p
511p
488 p
458 p

368 p

559 p
549 p
522p
505p
501 p
500 p
498 p
487 p
470 p
463 p
455p
405p

477 p
425 p

404 p

534 p
465 p

B

U

B

100 kr

150 kr
100 kr
50 kr

50 kr

50 kr



	Snabbmatchresultat

